Bruce Fountain

City of La Vista

City Hall

8116 Park View Blvd.
La Vista, NE 68128

Project R3005.282.00
IProfessionaI Services through June 30, 2022
Fee

Billing Phase Fee
Fee 18,400.00
Total Fee 18,400.00

Consultants
Gruen Gruen & Associates, LLC
Total Consultants
Billing Limits
Total Billings
Limit
Remaining

RDG Planning & Design, Inc

Des Moines, Omaha, St. Louis, Denver

Remit To:

RDG Planning & Design

1302 Howard Street
Omaha, NE 68102

June 30, 2022
Project No:
Invoice No:

La Vista, NE - Land Use & Market Analysis

Billed % Earned Prior Fee
86.9565 16,000.00 16,000.00
16,000.00 16,000.00
Total Fee
Current Prior
369.25 36,943.75

Total this Invoice

www.rdgusa.com

A-12

APPROVED

f ’//29/22

P57/, 0919, 000-Cmiy 2200 /

R3005.282.00
51337

Current Fee

0.00
0.00
0.00
369.25
369.25 369.25
To-Date
37,313.00
40,000.00
2,687.00
$369.25



Project R3005.282.00 La Vista Land Use Analysis Invoice 51337

B|II|ng Backup Wednesday, July 20, 2022
RDG Planning & Design, Inc. Invoice 51337 Dated 6/30/2022 1:45:28 PM
Project R3005.282.00 La Vista, NE - Land Use & Market Analysis

Consultants

Gruen Gruen & Associates, LLC
AP 151309 6/21/2022 Gruen Gruen & Associates, LLC / 369.25
R3005.282.00-Miscellaneous / Invoice:
2705 3005.282.00, 5/27/2022

Total Consultants 369.25 369.25
Total this Project $369.25
Total this Report $369.25
RDG Planning & Design, Inc Des Moines, Omaha, St. Louis, Denver www.rdgusa.com . . .
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